08/20/25

08,/27/25

09/03/25

09/10/25

09/17/25

09,/24/25

10/01/25

10/08/25

10/15/25

10/22/26

10/29/25

11/05/25

11/12/25

11/19/25

11/26/25

12/3/25

NMSU Department of Geological Sciences
Fall 2025 Colloquium |Wednesdays 4-5 pm in Gardiner Hall Rm. 229 | By invitation only

No Colloquium

Frank Ramos (New Mexico State University Dept. of Geological Sciences)
Introduction to Graduate School

NMSU Dept. of Geological Sciences Faculty

Faculty Research Interests

Lisabeth Arellano (US International Boundary and Water Commission)
Title TBD

No Colloquium: NMGS Fall Meeting

Jessica Bersson (Smithsonian Institute National Museum of Natural History)
Secondary Explosions on Silicic Lava Flows

Timothy Gallagher (Kent State University)
Title TBD

NMSU Police Department
Campus Safety

Lucien Nana Yobo (Texas A&M University)

Earth’s Firey Past: Large Igneous Provinces, Anomalous CO,, & their Environmental Impacts
No Colloquium: Geologic Society of America Annual Meeting

Daven Cheu} (New Mexico State University Dept. of Geological Sciences)
Title TBD

Steven Markham (New Mexico State University Dept. of Astronomy)
Title TBD

Jonathan Wilson (Haverford College)
Title TBD

Polito Walters} (New Mexico State University Dept. of Geological Sciences)
Title TBD

No Colloquium: Thanksgiving Holiday

Katie Allbright{ (New Mexico State University Dept. of Geological Sciences)
Title TBD

1 - NMSU Dept. of Geological Sciences Graduate Student Speaker



