

NMSU Department of Geological Sciences Fall 2025 Colloquium |Wednesdays 4-5 pm in Gardiner Hall Rm. 229 | <u>By invitation only</u>

08/20/25	No Colloquium
08/27/25	Frank Ramos (New Mexico State University Dept. of Geological Sciences) <i>Introduction to Graduate School</i>
09/03/25	NMSU Dept. of Geological Sciences Faculty Faculty Research Interests
09/10/25	Lisabeth Arellano (US International Boundary and Water Commission) Title TBD
09/17/25	No Colloquium: NMGS Fall Meeting
09/24/25	Jessica Bersson (Smithsonian Institute National Museum of Natural History Secondary Explosions on Silicic Lava Flows
10/01/25	Timothy Gallagher (Kent State University) Title TBD
10/08/25	NMSU Police Department Campus Safety
10/15/25	Lucien Nana Yobo (Texas A&M University) Earth's Firey Past: Large Igneous Provinces, Anomalous CO ₂ , & their Environmental Impacts
10/22/26	No Colloquium: Geologic Society of America Annual Meeting
10/29/25	Daven Cheu ‡ (New Mexico State University Dept. of Geological Sciences) <i>Title TBD</i>
11/05/25	Steven Markham (New Mexico State University Dept. of Astronomy) <i>Title TBD</i>
11/12/25	Jonathan Wilson (Haverford College) <i>Title TBD</i>
11/19/25	Polito Walters ‡ (New Mexico State University Dept. of Geological Sciences) <i>Title TBD</i>
11/26/25	No Colloquium: Thanksgiving Holiday
12/3/25	Katie Allbright ‡ (New Mexico State University Dept. of Geological Sciences